The signing of the form will constitute an 

agreement of the part on the parent/Guardian and candidate to abide by the Rules & Regulation of the 

institute as laid down in the prospectus and form time to time. 

 Examination fee per student/per year/per course= Rs 2500/- (Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

 All Sundays and Govt. public holidays are holidays for the institute. 

 In case of any dispute during or after the training period, the decision of the authority will be final and 

jurisdiction for legal proceedings will be in Bhubaneswar only.